2024
Provider Directory
Central Health Medicare Plan (HMO)

This directory is current as of August 01, 2024.

This directory provides a list of Central Health Medicare Plan's current network providers for
Ventura County.

To access Central Health Medicare Plan's online provider directory, you can visit
www.centralhealthplan.com. For any questions about the information contained in this
directory (hardcopy or online), please call our Member Services Department at
1-866-314-2427, 7 days a week from 8:00am to 8:00pm (PT). TTY users should call 711.

To request a hard copy of Central Health Medicare Plan’s provider directory, please call our
Member Services Department at 1-866-314-2427, 7 days a week from 8:00am to 8:00pm (PT).
Central Health Medicare Plan will mail a hard copy of the provider directory to you within three
(3) business days of your request. Central Health Medicare Plan may ask whether your
request for a hard copy is a one-time request or if you are requesting to receive the provider
directory in hard copy permanently.

If you request it, your request for hard copies of the provider directory remains until you leave
Central Health Medicare Plan or request that hard copies be discontinued.

This document may be available in an alternate format such as Braille, larger print, or audio.

2024
Directorio de Proveedores
Central Health Medicare Plan (HMO)

Este directorio esta actualizado a partir de 1 de agosto de 2024.

Este directorio proporciona una lista de los proveedores actuales de la red Central Health
Medicare Plan para el condado de Ventura.

Para acceso al directorio de proveedores de Central Health Medicare Plan por internet, puede
visitar www.centralhealthplan.com. Para cualquier pregunta sobre la informacidn contenida en
este directorio (formato impreso o en linea), por favor llame a nuestro Departamento de
H5649_090723_PDVC_C i



www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com

Servicios para Miembros al 1-866-314-2427, 7 dias a la semana, de 8:00 am a 8:00 pm. (hora
del Pacifico). Los usuarios de TTY deben llamar al 711.

Para solicitar una copia impresa del directorio de proveedores de Central Health Medicare
Plan, llame a nuestro Departamento de Servicios para Miembros al 1-866-314-2427, los 7
dias de la semana de 8:00 am a 8:00 pm (hora del Pacifico). Central Health Medicare Plan le
enviara por correo una copia impresa del directorio de proveedores dentro de los tres (3) dias
habiles posteriores a su solicitud. Central Health Medicare Plan puede preguntar si su
solicitud de una copia impresa es una solicitud unica o si esta solicitando recibir el directorio
de proveedores en una copia impresa de forma permanente.

Si lo solicita, su solicitud de copias impresas del directorio de proveedores permanece hasta
que abandone Central Health Medicare Plan o solicite que se suspendan las copias impresas.

Este documento tal vez sea disponible en un formato alternativo tales como Braille, letra
grande o audio.



Table of Contents

Y=o 1o o T 1 o Yo [T 1o o 1 PSSR iv
What is the service area for Central Health Medicare Plan?............cccoovvvviiiiiiii, Vi
How do you find Central Health Medicare Plan providers that serve your area?................... Vi

Section 2 - List of NetWOrk ProViders. ... ..o Vi
Primary Care Providers (PCPS).......ooooiiiiii ettt 1
T 01T o = 3 £ EEERRUPR 4
(015 01 = | - 7P 19
Skilled Nursing FacCilitieS (SNFS).......cccoiiiiiiieecce e 21
Outpatient Mental Health Providers............ooooeiiiiiiiiii e 23
List of Additional BeNEfitS .......oovviiiiiii e Vi

Indice de Contenido

Y=Y oTel o] Wt N [ 0] (o Yo [ T3 o o S iX
¢, Cual es el area de servicio de Central Health Medicare Plan?............ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn, Xi
¢, Como encuentra proveedores del Central Health Medicare Plan que atiendan a su
area? Xi

Seccion 2 - Lista de Proveedores de 12 Red.........oouuiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeece et Xi
Médicos de Atencion Primaria (PCPS)........oooo e 1
ESPECIAlISIAS. ... e e 4
T 1S o1 =1 1= 3PP 19
Centro de Enfermeria Especializada (SNFS)........cci e 21
Proveedores de Salud Mental para Paciente EXterno.............cccccoovviiiiiiiiei e, 23
Lista de BenefiCios AdICIONAIES...........cooiiiiiiee e Xii



Section 1 — Introduction

This directory provides a list of Central Health Medicare Plan's network providers.

Use this directory to find Central Health Medicare Plan's network providers for your care
needs. Network Providers are the doctors and other health care professionals, medical
groups, hospitals, and other health care facilities that have an agreement with us to accept our
payment and any plan cost sharing as payment in full. We have arranged for these providers
to deliver covered services to members in our plan.

You will have to choose one of our network providers listed in this directory to be your Primary
Care Provider (PCP). Generally, you must get your health care services from your PCP. Your
PCP is a physician who meets state requirements and is trained to give you basic medical
care. You will get your routine or basic care from your PCP. Your PCP can also coordinate the
rest of the covered services you need. In most cases, you must see your PCP to get a referral
before you see any other health care provider.

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your health care
services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory; however, some
services may require a referral. If you have been going to one network provider, you are not
required to continue going to that same provider. In some cases, you may get covered
services from out-of-network providers.

Central Health Medicare Plan maintains a standard for appointment wait times for all network
providers. Members should receive care from network providers within the following
timeframes:

e For routine or preventive care: 30 business days

e When you require medical attention, but it is not an emergency: 7 business days

e For urgent or emergency care: immediately

What if you use out-of-network providers to get covered services?

Out-of-network providers are providers that are not part of Central Health Medicare Plan. If
you use out-of-network providers, you may have to pay more. Care or services you get from
out-of-network providers will not be covered, except for ambulance services, emergency care,
including post-stabilization care, urgently needed care, renal dialysis (kidney), and any
services which were ordered covered through an appeals process.

What if you receive a bill from an out-of-network provider?

If an out-of-network provider sends you a bill for covered services that you think should be
paid by our plan, DO NOT pay the bill. Please contact Member Services at 1-866-314-2427.
TTY users call 711. We will ask you to send the bill to us so that we can process and

iv



determine the amount you owe, if any. If you have already paid for any medical care that we
cover, we will reimburse you for our share of the cost.

How to get covered services when you have an emergency?

When you have a “medical emergency,” you believe that your health is in serious danger. A
medical emergency can include severe pain, a bad injury, a sudden iliness, or a medical
condition that is quickly getting much worse.

If you have a medical emergency:

¢ Get help as quickly as possible. Call 911 for help or go to the nearest emergency room or
hospital. Call for an ambulance if you need it. You do not need to get approval or a referral
first from your PCP.

e As soon as possible, make sure that our plan has been told about your emergency. We
need to follow up on your emergency care. You or someone else should call to tell us
about your emergency care, usually within 48 hours. Please refer to the information
provided on the back of your membership card for specific directions and appropriate
phone numbers to call.

After the emergency is over you are entitled to follow-up care to be sure your condition
continues to be stable. Your follow-up care will be covered by our plan. If your emergency care
is provided by out-of-network providers, we will try to arrange for network providers to take
over your care as soon as your medical condition and the circumstances allow.

How to get urgently needed care?
“Urgently needed care” is a non-emergency situation when:

¢ You need medical care right away because of an iliness, injury, or condition that you did
not expect or anticipate, but your health is not in serious danger.

e Because of the situation, it isn’t reasonable for you to obtain medical care from a network
provider.

Whenever possible, you must use our network providers when you are in the plan’s service
area and you have an urgent need for care. In most situations, if you are in the plan’s service
area, we will cover urgently needed care only if you get this care from a network provider. If
the circumstances are unusual or extraordinary, and network providers are temporarily
unavailable or inaccessible, our plan will cover urgently needed care that you get from a
out-of-network provider.

You must use network providers except in emergency or urgent care situations or for
out-of-area renal dialysis or other services. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network
v



providers neither Medicare nor Central Health Medicare Plan will be responsible for the costs.

What is the service area for Central Health Medicare Plan?

The county in our service area is listed below.

Ventura County

How do you find Central Health Medicare Plan providers that serve your area?

The PCPs in this directory are organized alphabetically by the cities where they reside, and
further listed in alphabetical order by the last name within each city. By looking up the city in
which you reside, you will be able to find the physicians listed in your area. The specialty care
providers (specialists) are organized alphabetically by the physician groups they belong to. If
there is a particular plan specialist that you want to use, check first to be sure your PCP makes
referrals to that specialist. Your PCP choice may cause you to be restricted to a specific group
of specialists. If you have questions about Central Health Medicare Plan or require assistance
in selecting a PCP, please call our Member Services Department at 1-866-314-2427, 7 days a
week from 8:00am to 8:00pm (PT). TTY users should call 711. You can also visit
www.centralhealthplan.com.

Section 2 — List of Network Providers

Total Number of Primary Care PhYSICIANS............uuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee ettt 33
Total Number of SPecCialiSts........ccooii i 232
Total Number Of HOSPITAIS .........e e e e e e e e e eeeenees 3
Total Number of Skilled Nursing Facilities...............uuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 9
Total Number of Behavioral Health ProViders............ ...t 5

* Providers noted with an asterisk accept Medicare and Medi-Cal.
T Providers noted with this symbol are not currently accepting new patients.

List of Additional Benefits

ACUPUNCTURE

Provider: American Specialty Health (ASH)

Phone: 1-800-678-9133, TTY 1-800-735-2922

Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday, 5 a.m. — 8 p.m.

Website:
https://www.ashlink.com/ASH/public/applications/NetworkSearch/NetworkSearch.aspx

Vi


www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com

DENTAL BENEFITS

Provider: Delta Dental

Phone: 1-855-370-3867, TTY 1-800-735-2929

Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday, 5 a.m. -6 p.m. PT

Website: https://www1.deltadentalins.com/medicare/centralhealth/dhmo.html

GYM MEMBERSHIP

Provider: SilverSneakers

Phone: 1-888-423-4632, TTY 711

Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday, 5 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Website: https://www.silversneakers.com

HEARING AID

Provider: Nations Hearing

Phone: 1-866-876-8637, TTY 711

Hours of Operation: 24 hours a day, 7 days a week
Website: https://NationsHearing.com/CentralHealth

MEALS AND NUTRITIONAL COUNSELING
Provider: Healthrageous

Phone: 1-855-868-1898, TTY 711

Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday, 8 a.m. — 5 p.m.
Website: https://MadeEasyMeals.com/CHPEnroll

OVER THE COUNTER

Provider: Nations OTC

Phone: 1-866-876-8637, TTY 711

Hours of Operation: 24 hours a day, 7 days a week
Website: https://CentralHealthPlan.nationsbenefits.com

PERSONAL EMERGENCY RESPONSE SYSTEM (PERS)

Provider: Aloe Care Health

Phone: 1-844-583-0813, TTY 711

Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday, 6 a.m. — 6 p.m.
Saturday — Sunday, 7 a.m. -4 p.m.

Website: www.aloecare.com

TRANSPORTATION

Provider: SafeRide

Phone: 1-855-932-5416, TTY 711

Hours of Operation: Monday - Saturday, 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.
Website: https://saferidehealth.com

Vii



VISION
Provider: EyeMed
Phone: 1-888-872-0473, TTY 1-844-230-6498
Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday, 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Sunday, 8 a.m. -5 p.m.
Website: https://member.eyemedvisioncare.com/centralhealthplan

24/7 DOCTOR ADVICE LINE

Provider: Teladoc

Phone: 1-800-835-2362, TTY 1-855-636-1578
Hours of Operation: 24 hours a day, 7 days a week
Website: https://teladoc.com

24/7 NURSE ADVICE LINE

Provider: Carenet Health

Phone: 1-888-920-8809, TTY 711

Hours of Operation: 24 hours a day, 7 days a week
Website: https://carenethealthcare.com

viii



Seccidon 1 — Introduccion

Este Directorio provee una lista de los proveedores del plan de Central Health Medicare Plan.

Utilice este directorio para encontrar proveedores de la red de Central Health Medicare Plan
para sus necesidades de atencion. Los proveedores de la red son los médicos y otros
profesionales de atencion médica, grupos meédicos, hospitales y otros centros de atencion
médica que tienen un acuerdo con nosotros para aceptar nuestro pago y cualquier costo
compartido del plan como pago total. Hemos hecho arreglos para que estos proveedores
brinden servicios cubiertos a los miembros de nuestro plan.

Usted tendra que elegir un proveedor en nuestra red quien se encuentra en la lista de este
directorio para que sea su Medico de Asistencia Primaria (Primary Care Physician, PCP por
sus siglas en Ingles). Generalmente, usted debera obtener la cobertura del cuidado de su
salud de parte de su PCP. Su PCP es un médico que cumple con los requisitos del estado y
esta entrenado para proporcionarle cuidado médico basico. Usted obtendra su cuidado basico
o rutinario de parte de su PCP. Su PCP también puede coordinar el resto de los servicios
cubiertos que necesite. En la mayoria de los casos, usted debe consultar su PCP para
obtener una referencia antes de poder consultar a otro proveedor para el cuidado de la salud.

Los proveedores de la red en este directorio estan de acuerdo en proveerle su cobertura de
cuidado de salud. Usted puede ir a cualquiera de nuestros proveedores de la red en este
directorio; sin embargo algunos servicios tal vez requieran una referencia. Si usted ha estado
visitando un proveedor de la red, usted no tiene que seguir visitando el mismo doctor. En
algunos casos, usted puede recibir servicios cubiertos por un proveedor fuera-de-la-red.

Central Health Medicare Plan mantiene un estandar para los tiempos de espera de citas para
todos los proveedores de la red. Los miembros deben recibir atencién de los proveedores de
la red dentro de los siguientes plazos:

e Para atencion de rutina o preventiva: 30 dias habiles

e Cuando requiere atencion médica, pero no es una emergencia: 7 dias habiles

e Para atencion urgente o de emergencia: inmediatamente

¢ Que si utilizo proveedores fuera-de-la-red para obtener servicios cubiertos?

Proveedores fuera-del-la-red son proveedores que no son parte de Central Health Medicare
Plan. Si usted consulta proveedores fuera-de-la-red, usted podria pagar mas. La atencion o

servicios que usted obtiene de proveedores fuera-de-la-red no seran cubiertos, excepto por

servicios de ambulancia, cuidados de emergencia, incluyendo atencién de hospital después

que esta estable, atencion urgentemente necesaria, dialisis renal (rindn), y cualquier servicio
que haya sido ordenado para cobertura por medio de un proceso de apelacion.

¢ Que pasa si recibe un cobro por un proveedor que este fuera-de-la-red?
iX



Si recibe un cobro por un proveedor fuera-de-la-red de servicios cubiertos que usted piensa
que deben ser pagados por nuestro plan, no pague la factura. Favor de llamar al
Departamento de Servicio al Miembro al 1-866-314-2427. Usuarios de TTY deben llamar al
711. Le pediremos que nos mande la factura para qué podamos procesar y determinar la
cantidad que usted debe, si es que debe algo. Si usted ya pago por algun servicio que
nosotros cubrimos del cuidado de salud, le reembolsaremos el costo que nos corresponde.

¢, Coémo puede recibir servicios cubiertos cuando usted tenga una emergencia?

Cuando usted tiene una “emergencia médica”, usted cree que su salud esta en peligro. Una
emergencia médica puede incluir dolor severo, una lesion grave, o enfermedad repentina, o
una condicion médica que se esta empeorando rapidamente.

Si usted tiene una emergencia médica:

¢ Reciba ayuda lo mas pronto posible. Llame al 911 para obtener ayuda o dirijase a la sala
de emergencias u hospital mas cercano. Llame a una ambulancia si la necesita. Usted no
necesita recibir autorizacion previa o una referencia de su médico primero.

e Asegurese que nuestro plan ha sido informado de su emergencia lo mas pronto posible.
Necesitamos hacer un seguimiento de su atencion de emergencia. Usted, o alguien mas
deberia llamarnos o dejarnos saber de su cuidado de emergencia, usualmente entre las
primeras 48 horas. Favor de referirse a la informacion que es proveida en la parte detras
de su tarjeta de membresia para direcciones especificas y los numeros de teléfono
apropiados.

Después de la emergencia, usted tiene derecho a recibir atencion de seguimiento para
asegurarse de que su condicion siga siendo estable. Su atencién de seguimiento estara
cubierta por nuestro plan. Si su cuidado de emergencia es previsto por un proveedor
fuera-de-la-red, nosotros trataremos de coordinar que los proveedores de la red se encarguen
de su cuidado tan pronto como su condicidon médica y las circunstancias lo permitan.

¢, Coémo conseguir la atencién de urgencia?
"Atencidn de urgencia" es una situacién que no es de emergencia cuando:

e Usted necesite cuidado médico inmediato por una enfermedad, lesion, o condicién que
usted no esperaba o anticipaba, pero que su salud no esta en peligro grave.

¢ Por la situacidn en que se encuentra, no es razonable obtener cuidado médico por un
proveedor dentro de la red.

Cuando es posible, usted debe usar nuestros proveedores dentro de la red cuando este
dentro del area de servicio del plan y tenga una necesidad de cuidado de salud urgente. En la
X



mayoria de los casos, si usted esta dentro de nuestra area de servicio del plan, le cubriremos
el cuidado de salud urgente solo si recibe el servicio por un proveedor dentro de la red. Si las
circunstancias son inusuales o extraordinarias, y los proveedores del plan no estan
disponibles temporalmente o son inaccesibles, nuestro plan cubrira el cuidado de urgencia
necesaria que usted reciba por un proveedor fuera-del-la-red.

Usted debe usar proveedores del plan excepto en situaciones del cuidado de emergencia o
urgencia o para dialisis renal fuera del area de servicio u otros servicios. Si usted obtiene
cuidado de rutina de los proveedores fuera-de-la-red, ni Medicare ni Central Health Medicare
Plan seran responsables por los costos.

¢, Cual es el area de servicio de Central Health Medicare Plan?

El condado y parte de los condados/codigds postales cubiertos en nuestra area de servicio
estan enumerados abajo.

Condado de Ventura

¢ Cémo encuentra proveedores del Central Health Medicare Plan que atiendan
a su area?

Los doctores en este directorio estan en orden alfabética por las ciudades en cuales residen,
y después estan en orden alfabética por apellido entre cada ciudad. Si busca por ciudad en la
cual reside, usted podra encontrar los doctores que estan en su area. Los doctores de
cuidado especial (especialistas) estan organizados en orden alfabética por los grupos de
médicos a cuales pertenecen. Si hay algun especialista del plan que gusta ver, primero
necesita revisar si su médico refiere pacientes a ese especialista. Tal vez, su eleccién de PCP
puede ocasionar que esté restringido a un grupo especifico de especialistas. Si usted tiene
preguntas acerca de Central Health Medicare Plan o si requiere asistencia en seleccionando
un doctor, favor de llamar al Departamento de Servicio al Miembro al 1-866- 314-2427, los 7
dias a la semana, de 8:00 A.M. — 8:00 P.M.(Tiempo Pacifico). Usuarios de TTY deben llamar
al 711. O, visite nuestra pagina en el internet www.centralhealthplan.com.

Seccion 2 — Lista de Proveedores de la Red

NUMEro Total de ProvVeEUOIES..........ouuiiiiiiieeeeee e 33
Numero Total de ESpecialiStas. ............uuuiiii i 232
NUMero Total de HOSPILAIES .......cooeeiieieeee e 3
Numero Total de Centro de Enfermeria Especializada.............ccccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee 9
Numero Total de Proveedores del Cuidado de los Trastornos de Comportamiento.............. 5

Xi


www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com

* Los proveedores indicados con un asterisco aceptan Medicare y Medi-Cal.
T Los proveedores indicados con este simbolo no aceptan pacientes nuevos

Lista de Beneficios Adicionales

ACUPUNTURA

Proveedor: American Specialty Health (ASH)

Llamar: 1-800-678-9133, TTY 1-800-735-2922

Horas de operacion: Lunes — Viernes, 5 a.m. — 8 p.m.

Sitio web:
https://www.ashlink.com/ASH/public/applications/NetworkSearch/NetworkSearch.aspx

BENEFICIOS DENTALES

Proveedor: Delta Dental

Llamar: 1-855-370-3867, TTY 1-800-735-2929

Horas de operacion: Lunes — Viernes, 5 a.m. - 6 p.m. PT

Sitio web: https://www1.deltadentalins.com/medicare/centralhealth/dhmo.html

MEMBRESIA DE GIMNASIO

Proveedor: SilverSneakers

Llamar: 1-888-423-4632, TTY 711

Horas de operacion: Lunes — Viernes, 5 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Sitio web: https://www.silversneakers.com

APARATOS AUDITIVOS

Proveedor: Nations Hearing

Llamar: 1-866-876-8637, TTY 711

Horario de atencién: 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana
Sitio web: https://NationsHearing.com/CentralHealth

COMIDAS Y ASESORIA NUTRICIONAL

Proveedor: Healthrageous

Llamar: 1-855-868-1898, TTY 711

Horas de operacion: Lunes — Viernes, 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Sitio web: https://MadeEasyMeals.com/CHPEnroll

ARTICULOS DE VENTA LIBRE

Proveedor: Nations OTC

Llamar: 1-866-876-8637, TTY 711

Horario de atencién: 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana
Sitio web: https://CentralHealthPlan.nationsbenefits.com

Xii



SISTEMA PERSONAL DE RESPUESTA ANTE EMERGENCIAS (PERS)
Proveedor: Aloe Care Health
Llamar: 1-844-583-0813, TTY 711
Horas de operacion: Lunes — Viernes, 6 a.m. — 6 p.m.
Sabado - Domingo, 7 a.m. -4 p.m.
Sitio web: www.aloecare.com

TRANSPORTE

Proveedor: SafeRide

Llamar: 1-855-932-5416, TTY 711

Horas de operacién: Lunes — Sabado, 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.
Sitio web: https://saferidehealth.com

VISION
Proveedor: EyeMed
Llamar: 1-888-872-0473, TTY 1-844-230-6498
Horas de operacion: Lunes — Viernes, 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Sabado - Domingo, 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Sitio web: https://member.eyemedvisioncare.com/centralhealthplan

LINEA DE CONSEJERIA MEDICA 24/7

Proveedor: Teladoc

Llamar: 1-800-835-2362, TTY 1-855-636-1578

Horario de atencién: 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana
Sitio web: https://teladoc.com

LINEA DE CONSEJOS DE ENFERMERIA 24/7
Proveedor: Carenet Health

Llamar: 1-888-920-8809, TTY 711

Horario de atencidn: 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana
Sitio web: https://carenethealthcare.com

Xiii



Xiv



PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS (PCP)

MEDICOS DE ATENCION PRIMARIA



PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS

Camarillo

Argueta, Raphael A MD*
Family Practice

Spanish

2275 Las Posas Rd
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-3732

Primary Care Associates of

California of Ventura:
20230714006

Los Angeles

An, Lauri | MD*
Family Practice

2655 W Olympic Blvd #207

Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 388-7887

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522027

An, Seung (Albert) R MD*

Family Practice

2655 W Olympic Blvd #207

Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 388-7887

Seoul Medical Group:
20140716017

Baik, Sang H MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean

2120 W 8th St #102
Los Angeles, CA 90057
(213) 382-2700

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522015

266 S Harvard Blvd #110
Los Angeles, CA 90004
(213) 388-1111

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522015

Choi, Soon A MD*
Internal Medicine
Japanese, Korean

266 S Harvard Blvd #110
Los Angeles, CA 90004
(213) 388-1111

Seoul Medical Group:
20170124009

Enrile, Fernando MD*
General Practice

Tagalog

815 S Ardmore Ave 1st FI
Los Angeles, CA 90005
(818) 209-7575

Community Family Care
Medical Group IPA:
20240227011

Han, Kyung M MD*
Internal Medicine

2681 W Olympic Blvd #221
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 387-7800

Seoul Medical Group:
20140521044

Huh, Brian NH MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean

520 S Virgil Ave #300
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 736-0080

Seoul Medical Group:
20140521018 t

In, George C MD*
Family Practice
Japanese, Korean

500 S Virgil Ave #501
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(323) 735-7700

Seoul Medical Group:
20140521034

Jeong, Hee S MD*
Internal Medicine

Korean

2675 W Olympic Blvd #202
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 387-1541

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522022

Jung, James M MD*
Internal Medicine

Korean

3511 W Olympic Blvd #101
Los Angeles, CA 90019
(323) 766-1057

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522006

Kang, Hun K MD*
Family Practice
Korean, Spanish

2900 W 8th St

Los Angeles, CA 90005
(213) 382-7022

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522029

Kim, Evan Y DO*
Family Practice

Korean

520 S Virgil Ave #507
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 480-7770

Seoul Medical Group:
20171017002

Seoul Medical Group:
20240411002

Kim, Kyoung Ae MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean, Spanish

4160 Wilshire Blvd #301
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(323) 297-3269

Seoul Medical Group:
20200603001

Kim, Peter J MD*
Internal Medicine

505 S Virgil Ave #208
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 739-0007

Seoul Medical Group:
20220513001

Kim, Seung H MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean

3663 W 6th St #206
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 385-5500

Seoul Medical Group:
20140523011

Kim, Sung Hyun MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean, Spanish

903 Crenshaw Blvd #104
Los Angeles, CA 90019
(323) 250-2008

Seoul Medical Group:
20230707003

Kong, Victor HS MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean, Spanish

3255 Wilshire Blvd #120
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 235-2500

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522023

Lee, Sonwoo MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean

505 S Virgil Ave #208
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 739-0007

2

Seoul Medical Group:
20140531017

Lee, Young-Jik MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean, Spanish

266 S Harvard Blvd #100
Los Angeles, CA 90004
(213) 383-9388

Seoul Medical Group:
20140655013

Liu, Yuan MD*

Family Practice
Mandarin

3255 Wilshire Blvd #120
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 235-2500
Community Family Care
Medical Group IPA:
20240106001

Seoul Medical Group:
20160328015

3671 W 6th St #A

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 235-2500
Community Family Care
Medical Group IPA:
20240106001

3727 W 6th St #200
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 235-2500
Community Family Care
Medical Group IPA:
20240106001

Park, Steve S MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean, Spanish

500 S Virgil Ave #200
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 387-8000

Seoul Medical Group:
20200528001

Rheem, Justin Y MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean, Spanish

505 S Virgil Ave #101
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 381-3630

Seoul Medical Group:
20180409007




Los Angeles

Rosales Abrego, Nelson R
DO*

Family Practice

Spanish

3727 W 6th St #200

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 235-2500

Seoul Medical Group:
20160916006

Schluederberg, Eric A DO*
Family Practice

Korean, Spanish

3255 Wilshire Blvd #100
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 235-2500

Seoul Medical Group:
20160325004

3255 Wilshire Blvd #120
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 235-2500
Community Family Care
Medical Group IPA:
20231229003

Seoul Medical Group:
20160325004

3671 W 6th St #A

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 235-2500
Community Family Care
Medical Group IPA:
20231229003

Shin, Dong W MD*

Internal Medicine

Korean, Spanish

3030 W Olympic Blvd #220
Los Angeles, CA 90006

(213) 738-7788

Seoul Medical Group:
20140522031

St Vincent IPA: 20141201049

Tuwatananurak, Ida P DO*
Family Practice

Thai

3727 W 6th St #200

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 235-2500

Seoul Medical Group:
20181016004

Moorpark

Azizad, Masoud M MD*
Internal Medicine
English

6593 Collins Dr #D-9
Moorpark, CA 93021

(818) 341-4401

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura:
20230725009

Oxnard

Sherman, Adam B DO*
Family Practice

532 N Ventura Rd

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 487-7000

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura:
20230628007

Singh, Harpreet K MD*
Internal Medicine

Hindi, Punjabi

915 W 7th St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 486-1601

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura:
20230628008

Singh, Karan D MD*
Internal Medicine

Punjabi

915 W 7th St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 486-1601

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura:
20230714002

Sherman Oaks

Kohan, Rozalin DO*
Family Practice

Spanish

15477 Ventura Blvd #300
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(818) 907-0322
Community Family Care
Medical Group IPA:
20231006001

Van Nuys

Kim, Lisa MD*

Internal Medicine
Japanese, Korean, Spanish
16912 Sherman Way

Van Nuys, CA 91406

(818) 881-9444

Seoul Medical Group:
20210628002

Lee, Young-Jik MD*
Internal Medicine
Korean, Spanish
16912 Sherman Way
Van Nuys, CA 91406
(818) 881-9444

Seoul Medical Group:

20140655013




SPECIALISTS

ESPECIALISTAS



Advantage Care

SPECIALISTS

Urology

Aboseif, Sherif R MD*
Arabic

1901 Holser Walk #310
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 973-5902

2486 N Ponderosa Dr #202
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 973-5902




SPECIALISTS

Affiliated Partners IPA

Gastroenterology

Ojuri, Adebambo O MD*
Spanish

3655 Alamo St #100

Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 214-1514




AltaMed Health Services Corporation SPECIALISTS

Hematology/Oncology

Sanchez, Juan E MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 791-2163

Medical Oncology

Sanchez, Juan E MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 791-2163




SPECIALISTS

Central Health Plan Direct

Dermatology

Simoni, Azita MD*

Farsi

425 Haaland Dr #204
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-8080




Community Family Care Medical Group IPA SPECIALISTS
Cardiovascular Disease (661) 480-2377 139 S Alvarado St 38920 Trade Center Dr
Arabic, Spanish Van Nuys, CA 91405 (323) 728-5500 (760) 951-0065
43723 20th St W #101 (661) 480-2377 Wright-Scott, Sheila L MD* | Pulmonary Disease
Lancaster, CA 93534 . « 615 W Ave Q #B Krishna. Dodd MD*
(661) 674-4222 Fhanmugam, Vijay MD™ | paimdale, CA 93551 14915 15t StV 4011
Kupferwasser, Leon | MD* | 44215 N 15th St W #204 | (661)948-4643 Lancaster, CA 93534
Armenian, German, Russian, | Lancaster, CA 93534 Optometry (661) 726-6600
Spanish, Yiddish (661) 726-9220 i * iati
4835 \/an Nuys Blvd #215 _ Domlpguez, Charles E OD* | Radiation Oncology
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 Obstetrics/Gynecology Spanish Shah, Mukund G MD*
(818) 995-3132 Banooni, Peyman MD* 7100 Van Nuys Blvd #120 607 W Avenue Q #A
Farsi, Spanish Van Nuys, CA 91405 Palmdale, CA 93551

Dermatology 1919 W 7th St #2A (818) 988-1111 (661) 948-5028
Cabral, Erik S MD* Los Angeles, CA 90057 Orthopaedic Surgery Rheumatolo

; gy
Spanish (213) 413-2222 Kayvanfar, John MD*

631 W Ave Q #B
Palmdale, CA 93551
(661) 284-2600

Endocrinology

Patel, Ashiq V MD*
Gujarati

43723 20th St W #204
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 949-8882

Gastroenterology

Perumalsamy, Kumaravel S
MD*

1331 W Avenue J #202
Lancaster, CA 93534

(661) 529-7550

Pruthi, Jatinder S MD*
44215 15th St #209
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 522-4567

Tyagi, Vivaik MD*
1331 W Avenue J #202

Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 529-7550

Hematology/Oncology

Boghossian, Nubar P MD*
Armenian, Farsi, Korean,
Spanish, Swedish, Tagalog
15211 Vanowen St #201
Van Nuys, CA 91405

(818) 574-3798

Neurology

Sadoughi, Tahoora MD*
Persian (Farsi)

1120 W Ave #M4
Palmdale, CA 93551

Bolonduro, Oluwamuyiwa O
MD*

45104 10th St W

Lancaster, CA 93534

(562) 867-7999

Epstein, Aaron J MD*
44215 15th St #114
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 499-3949

Plata, Yahaira MD*

Spanish

6618 Van Nuys Blvd
Van Nuys, CA 91405
(818) 909-2229

Ophthalmology

Gabrielian, Karine MD*
Armenian, Russian

13739 Riverside Dr #A
Sherman Oaks, CA 91423
(818) 386-0008

Mandel, Benjamin MD*
Farsi, Spanish

139 S Alvarado St

Los Angeles, CA 90057
(323) 728-5500

7100 Van Nuys Blvd #120
Van Nuys, CA 91405
(323) 728-5500

Mayberry, Melissa J MD*
Farsi, Spanish

139 S Alvarado St

Los Angeles, CA 90057
(323) 728-5500

Uchio, Alejandra MD*
Spanish

Farsi

16573 Ventura Blvd #5
Encino, CA 91436
(818) 990-9722

40005 10th St W #213
Palmdale, CA 93551
(661) 947-0078

Owashi, Eric T MD*
42135 10th St W #101
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 726-5005

Sherfey, Justin DO*
Spanish

42135 10th St W #101
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 726-5005

Tennant, Gregory DO*
Spanish

42135 10th St W #101
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 726-5005

Otolaryngology

Srinivasan, Ramachandran
MD*

Hindi, Spanish, Tamil

4910 Van Nuys Blvd #303
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(818) 789-8848

Urology

Akhtar, Abdulhadi M MD*
2211 W Magnolia Blvd # 260
Burbank, CA 91506

(818) 653-0198

Vascular Surgery

Eubanks, Hayward L MD*
Spanish

11631 Victory Blvd #101
North Hollywood, CA 91606
(818) 464-8588

Pain Management

Perdikis, George C MD*
1669 W Ave J #308
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 940-5155

Podiatry

McCarron, William F DPM*
Spanish

9

Makkar, George M MD*
43807 10th St W #A
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 505-7079



SPECIALISTS

Omnicare Medical Group

Hematology/Oncology

Sanchez, Juan E MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 791-2163

Medical Oncology

Sanchez, Juan E MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 791-2163

10




Primary Care Associates of California

SPECIALISTS

Cardiovascular Disease

Penciu, Oana-Maria MD*
Armenian, French, Spanish
2925 N Sycamore Dr #310
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 270-2948

Salazar, Miguel A MD*
Spanish

2925 Sycamore Dr #310
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 270-2948

Dermatology

Ezra, Navid MD*

Farsi, Persian, Spanish,
Tagalog

3095 Old Conejo Rd #200
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320
(888) 367-1850

Lin, Michael T MD*
Mandarin, Spanish, Tagalog,
Taiwanese

2659 Townsgate Rd #215
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(818) 906-6900

Electrophysiology

Salazar, Miguel A MD*
Spanish

2925 Sycamore Dr #310
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 270-2948

Gastroenterology

Anyadike, Cyril O MD*
Spanish, Tagalog

3655 Alamo St #100
Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 214-1514

Fan, Robert S MD*
Cantonese, Spanish, Tagalog
3655 Alamo St #100

Simi Valley, CA 93063

(805) 214-1514

Moghimi, Robert B MD*
Farsi, Persian

1156 Swallow Ln

Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 526-6016

Ojuri, Adebambo O MD*
Spanish

3655 Alamo St #100

Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 214-1514

Patel, Mahendra MD*
American Sign Language,
Gujarati, Spanish

1156 Swallow Ln

Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 526-6016

Ophthalmology

Mandel, Benjamin MD*
Farsi, Spanish

139 S Alvarado St

Los Angeles, CA 90057
(323) 728-5500

Otolaryngology

Eubanks, Hayward L MD*
Spanish

11631 Victory Blvd #101
North Hollywood, CA 91606
(818) 464-8588

Pain Management

Arfai, Kiumars MD*

Farsi

3299 Old Conejo Rd #200
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320
(818) 359-8833

Kumar, Devinder S MD*
1687 Erringer Rd #102
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(661) 257-7500

Urology

Lee, Kevin K MD*
1901 Holser Walk #310
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 973-5902

2486 N Ponderosa Dr #202
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 973-5902

11




SPECIALISTS Primary Care Associates of California of Ventura
Allergy & Immunology Japanese, Spanish 2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105 : *
Lim, Kellie MD* 1300 W Gonzales Rd #105 | Camarilo, CA 93010 #;gge,j*;g;‘;s;sg#ig"o"
100 Moody Ct #200 Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 388-2068 Oxnard, CA 93030
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 | (805) 988-1718 425 Haaland Dr #204 (805) 485-8722
(805) 418-3500 O'Neill, Jack E DC* Thousand Oaks, CA 91361 McCart : *

’ : y, Patrick M MD
Cardiovascular Disease 4(1)00 Efsé’}fgg%% é)r #103 (805) 497-8080 1700 N Rose Ave #430
Khatore, Manoj MD* (86%% o157 Reddy, Shivani P MD* Oxnard, CA 93030
Hindi, Spanish 2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105 | (805) 485-8722

1901 Outlet Center Dr #250
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 604-1824

Singh, Karan D MD*
Punjabi

915 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 486-1601

921 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 486-1601

Chiropractor

Armani, Robert B DC*
710 N Ventura Rd
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 919-0165

Baranski, James R DC*
4601 Telephone Rd #110
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 642-4061

Cocain, Robert DC*
4247 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 644-5563

Hoorfar, Lolita DC*
1555 W 5th St #270
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 985-9590

Knight, Roger H DC*

333 W Channel Islands Blvd
Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 984-1500

Lai, Danny K DC*
Mandarin

237 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 240-2640

Mobin, Farivar DC*
1555 W 5th St #270
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 985-9590

Okada, Sonny DC*

Osland, Logan T DC*
5227 Telegraph Rd #B
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 644-4937

Prestin, Eric DC*

1623 GoodYear Ave #B
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 658-8115

Rehanek, Todd J DC*
3645 Saviers Rd
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 483-0607

Shoar, Michael M DC*
1630 E Gonzales Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 604-1616

Dermatology

Chuang, Tsu-Yi MD*
Spanish

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C-105
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 388-2068

Du, Lingyun MD*
1700 N Rose Ave #450
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 201-2821

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-2068

Elbaum, David J MD*

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 388-2068

Francis, Shani MD*

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 388-2068

Larsen, Larissa MD*
1700 N Rose Ave #450
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 201-7150

Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-2068

Simoni, Azita MD*

Farsi

425 Haaland Dr #204
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-8080

Wells, Ryan D MD*

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 388-2068

Endocrinology

Tuai, Brian C MD*
Chinese, Korean, Mandarin
1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 485-8722

Hematology/Oncology

Poorsattar, Gulnar P MD*
400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #204
Camarillo, CA 93012

(805) 482-5550

Gastroenterology

Patel, Mahendra MD*
American Sign Language,
Gujarati, Spanish

1156 Swallow Ln

Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 526-6016

General Surgery

Mosallaei-Benjamin,
Mahshid M MD*

1250 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 496-5153

701 N Wendy Dr
Newbury Park, CA 91320
(805) 375-4400

Sanchez, Juan E MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 791-2163

Infectious Disease

Babashoff, Lisa L MD*
Spanish

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

Brooks, Mai N MD*

2190 Lynn Rd #200
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 379-4677

Dixon, Neal P MD*
Spanish

2438 Ponderosa Dr #C207
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-3513

Eisner, Joseph A MD*
French, Spanish

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

12

Wolfsohn, Joshua B DO*
4000 Calle Tecate #220
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 465-7388

Medical Oncology

Ashouri, Shahryar MD*
1250 La Venta Dr #200
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 496-5153

Sabnis, Ranoo A MD*
1250 La Venta Dr #105
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 557-7180

32144 Agoura Rd #100
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 557-7180

Sanchez, Juan E MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 791-2163



Primary Care Associates of California of Ventura

SPECIALISTS

Slomowitz, Samuel J MD*
1250 La Venta Dr #200
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 496-5153

Nephrology

Chivangkul, Chonlada MD*
Spanish, Thai

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

Dana, Ali P MD*

Farsi

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

LeDesma, Steven G MD*
Spanish

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

Mortazavi, Koosha MD*
Iranian

2412 N Ponderosa Dr #8100
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 482-5699

Niraula, Rajendra P MD*
Spanish

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

Neurological Surgery

Nguyen, Ha S MD*

227 W Janss Rd #125
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 372-1679

Neurology

Kim, Peter K MD*
1195 Roadrunner Way
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 579-8892

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Pattamakom, Srisawai MD*
Spanish

2945 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 667-8003

Ophthalmology

Logani, Sanjay MD*
Spanish

351 S B St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 240-1650

Morales, Erick R MD*
Spanish

1100 N Ventura Rd #112
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 832-4751

Orthopaedic Surgery

Auerbach, David M MD*
375 Rolling Oaks Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-7015

Bachner, Evan J MD*
1220 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 449-0066

Bahk, Michael S MD*

375 Rolling Oak Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 367-8888

Bawa, Harpreet S MD*
Punjabi

3605 Alamo St #200
Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 578-8550

375 Rolling Oak Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-7015

Castaneda, Deborah MD*
3605 Alamo St #200

Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 578-8550

375 Rolling Oaks Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-7015

Eldringhoff, David M MD*
750 W Gonzales Rd #170
Oxnard, CA 93030

(818) 446-1655

Fields, Robert MD*

1220 La Venta Dr #202
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 449-0066

Friedman, Alexander DO*
147 N Brent St

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-5011

Georgio, Peter MD*

111 S Westlake Blvd #110
Westlake Village, CA 91362
(805) 557-8177

701 N Wendy Dr
Newbury Park, CA 91320
(805) 375-4400

Getelman, Mark MD*

375 Rolling Oak Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 367-8888

Grossman, Brian S MD*
375 Rolling Oaks Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-7015

Hartman, Richard DO*
640 S B St

Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-7042

Hughes, Paul MD*

990 Enchanted Way #101A
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 522-9274

Javidan, Nosrat MD*
1000 Newbury Rd #120
Newbury Park, CA 91320
(805) 375-0202

Moelleken, Alan P MD*
640 S B St

Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-7042

Nadel, Kevin A MD*

1220 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 449-0066

Rah, Andrew D MD*

1220 La Venta Dr #202
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 449-0066

Rana, Sumit MD*

1220 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 449-0066

Rashkin, Alan MD*

1350 E Los Angeles Ave #203
Simi Valley, CA 93064

(805) 527-3222

Scheinberg, Richard MD*
441 W 5th St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 682-1394

13

Shah, Nirav MD*

1220 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 449-0066

Simic, Paul M MD*
3605 Alamo St #200
Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 578-8550

375 Rolling Oak Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 367-8888

Spelts, Richard DO*
3605 Alamo St #200
Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 578-8550

375 Rolling Oak Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 367-8888

Toor, Aneet MD*

1220 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 449-0066

Viswanath, Purab MD*
1220 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 449-0066

Otolaryngology

Alavi, Armin MD*
German, Persian, Spanish
3555 Loma Vista Rd #200
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-3081

Physical Medicine & Rehab

Bloom, Matthew L DO*
Spanish

1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

625N A St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 351-0745

Dirkx, Benjamin DO*
640 S B St

Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-7042

Henry, Robert MD*

110 Jensen Ct #1C
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(818) 348-7246



SPECIALISTS

Primary Care Associates of California of Ventura

Molnar, Todd J MD*

375 Rolling Oaks Dr #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-7015

Montero, Winston F MD*
Hindli, Spanish, Tagalog
2362 N Oxnard Blvd #102
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 946-1634

Nguyen, Phillip T MD*
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

625N A St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 351-0745

Spears, Katrina B DO*
3180 Willow Ln #204
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 379-9911

Zhang, Tristan MD*
640 S B St

Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-7042

Plastic Surgery

Gorodisky, Yuly DO*
1801 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-1999

Pickart, Michael C MD*
3438 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 654-8800

Podiatry

Nguyen, Anh DPM*

451 W Gonzales Rd #260
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-6708

Roberg, Dylan DPM*
Spanish

3160 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 983-0222

451 W Gonzales Rd #260
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-6708

Roberg, Scot L DPM*
Spanish

3160 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 983-0222

451 W Gonzales Rd #260
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-6708

Vines, Steven M DPM*
Spanish

451 W Gonzales Rd #260
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-6708

Psychiatry

Zhang, Tristan MD*
640 S B St

Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-7042

Pulmonary Disease

Flora, Gurdip S MD*
1172 Swallow Lane
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 583-4111

Radiation Oncology

Lum, Robert P MD*
1901 Holser Walk #305
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2824

Rheumatology

Makhlouf, Tony MD*
Arabic

143 Parrot Ln

Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 842-1793

Surgical Oncology

Anand, Sidharth R MD*
1250 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 496-5153

Candela, Frank MD*

2230 Lynn Rd #104
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(818) 226-9030

Cohen, Melissa MD*

1250 La Venta Dr #202
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 496-5153

Ghurabi, Raffi J DO*
Russian, Spanish

1350 E Los Angeles Ave #203
Simi Valley, CA 93064

(805) 527-3222

1772 E Avenida De Los
Arboles #G

Thousand Oaks, CA 91362
(805) 371-4499

300 E Esplande Dr #900
Oxnard, CA 93036
(818) 501-4700

Thoracic Surgery

Mohammadzadeh, Gholam R
MD*

Farsi

77 Rolling Oaks Drive #202
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 496-4242

Urology

Aboseif, Sherif R MD*
Arabic

1901 Holser Walk #310
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 973-5902

2486 N Ponderosa Dr #202
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 973-5902

Poon, Michael W MD*
2705 Loma Vista Rd #206
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 643-4067

Vascular Surgery

Albaugh, Gregory K DO*
1189 Swallow Ln #301
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 416-8585

3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900

Baber, John T MD*
1189 Swallow Ln #301
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 416-8585

3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900

Kong, Li Sheng MD*
Mandarin

100 N Brent St #201
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-3330

2000 Outlet Center Dr #225
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 643-3330

14

Major, Kevin M MD*
2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

Quirk, Karen K MD*
3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900

Skillern, Christopher S MD*
Spanish

2000 Outlet Center Dr #225
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 643-3330



Seoul Medical Group

SPECIALISTS

Acupuncture

Ahn, Chen H LAc*
English, Korean

2140 W Olympic Blvd #200
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 210-3456

Ahn, Soo H LAc*
Korean

440 Shatto Pl

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 487-0150

Bien, Richard S PT, LAc*
Chinese, Korean, Spanish
3000 W Olympic Blvd #308
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 380-2500

Cho, Eun K LAc*
Korean, Spanish

3020 Wilshire Blvd #222
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 389-3003

Choi, Rak W LAc*
Korean

4282 Wilshire Blvd #100
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(323) 931-7575

Choi, Seung Y LAc*
Korean

4220 W 3rd St #210
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 948-7888

Chung, Ki M LAc*

Korean

1830 W Olympic Blvd #210
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 386-9940

Cui, Jian LAc*

Korean, Mandarin

945 S Western Ave #202
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 381-9919

Kang, Myung LAc*t
Korean

3053 W Olympic Blvd #311
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 380-7575

Kim, Audrey B LAc*
Korean

15140 Ventura Bivd
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(818) 386-0983

Kim, Howard S LAc*
Korean

3000 W 6th St #207
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 263-2426

Kim, Issac T LAc*
Korean

2120 W 8th St #208
Los Angeles, CA 90057
(213) 386-4517

Kim, KiTak LAc*t

Korean

3030 W Olympic Blvd #211
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 703-6939

Kim, Rosa J LAc*
Korean

3407 W 6th St #608
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 385-5233

Kim, Sunny S LAc*
Korean

3053 W Olympic Blvd #309
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(310) 892-2560

Kim, Tae H LAc*
Korean

520 S Virgil Ave #503
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 808-3800

Kim, Thomas H LAc*
Korean

3511 W Olympic Blvd #101
Los Angeles, CA 90019
(562) 739-0090

Kim, Yongseok LAc*
Korean

3460 W Olympic Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90019
(323) 733-8814

Kim, Yoo K LAc*
Korean, Spanish

440 Shatto P!

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 487-0150

Lee, Eun Sook LAc*t
English, Korean

3003 W Olympic Blvd #206
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 352-9543

Lee, Gloria E LAc*
Chinese, Korean

3275 Monette P!
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 389-8275

Lee, Joon H LAc*
Korean

801 S Vermont Ave #204
Los Angeles, CA 90005
(213) 514-8972

Lee, Jung Soon LAc*
3030 W Olympic Blvd #207
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 738-7770

Lee, Min H LAc*
Korean, Spanish

2120 W 8th St #380
Los Angeles, CA 90057
(213) 385-6688

Lee, Seung D LAc*
Chinese, Korean, Spanish
440 Shatto PI #201A

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 487-0110

Lim, Ae J LAc*
Korean

621 S Virgil Ave #406
Los Angeles, CA 90005
(213) 384-0433

Lim, Eun J LAc*

3407 W 6th St #3825
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 500-7738

Lim, Kun S LAc*
Korean

621 S Virgil Ave #310
Los Angeles, CA 90005
(213) 351-1377

Nan, Haijin LAc*

2525 W 8th St #211
Los Angeles, CA 90057
(213) 388-5118

Park, Annice LAc*t
Korean

3300 W 6th St#6

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 302-2433

Park, Naomi LAc*t
Korean

3030 W 6th St #100
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 381-6882

Park, On J LAc*
15

Chinese, English, Korean
505 S Virgil Ave #306
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 944-0214

Park, Siyeon LAC*}
Korean, Spanish

440 Shatto PI

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 487-0150

Ryu, Jay LAc*

Korean

3030 W Olympic Blvd #202
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 505-6747

Seo, Alexander LAC*
Korean

809 S Hobart Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90005
(213) 385-3304

Suh, Bong J LAc*
Korean

3000 W 6th St #200
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 380-5300

Tran, Hoang P LAC*
Spanish, Vietnamese
440 Shatto PI

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 487-0150

Woo, Young Uk LAc*
1940 W Olympic Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 675-2188

Xu, Sheng L LAc*
3054 W Pico Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90006
(323) 732-0888

Yang, Hae Lim LAc*
Japanese, Korean, Mandarin
329 S Western Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(818) 833-5977

Yun, Byung-Young LAc*
Korean

500 S Virgil Ave #302

Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 385-5356



SPECIALISTS

Seoul Medical Group

Cardiovascular Disease

Kim, Il Y MD*

Korean, Spanish

3919 Beverly Blvd #100
Los Angeles, CA 90004
(323) 662-1175

Park, Steve S MD*
Korean, Spanish

500 S Virgil Ave #200
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 387-8000

Chiropractor

Kim, Daniel H DC, LAc*
Korean, Spanish

3544 W Olympic Blvd #202
Los Angeles, CA 90019
(323) 733-8765

Sim, Bokyoung DC*
Korean

3832 Wilshire Blvd #103
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 388-8820

Suh, Bongkyun LAc*t
Korean, Spanish

4465 Wilshire Blvd #303
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(323) 936-4000

Clinical Social Worker

Moon, Sang W LCSW*
Korean

3255 Wilshire Blvd #120
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 235-2500

3727 W 6th St #200
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 235-2500

Colon & Rectal Surgery

Gee, Esmond MD*
Korean, Spanish

3130 W Olympic #340
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 389-3881

Gastroenterology

Choi, Paul M MD*
Korean, Spanish

266 S Harvard Blvd #200
Los Angeles, CA 90004
(213) 387-9000

Kim, Andrew H MD*
Korean, Spanish

520 S Virgil Ave #202
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 368-0360

Malamud, Ariel MD*
Spanish

201 S Alvarado St #803
Los Angeles, CA 90057
(213) 440-2040

Oh, Pilsoo MD*
Korean, Spanish

520 S Virgil Ave #202
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 368-0360

Gynecology

Shin, Eun | MD*
Korean

3663 W 6th St #103
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(808) 821-5675

Hematology/Oncology

Ahn, Sang-Hoon MD*
Korean

500 S Virgil Ave #101
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 388-0908

500 S Virgil Ave #502
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 388-0908

Hahn, Clan H MD*
Korean, Spanish

500 S Virgil Ave #502
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 484-6600

Nephrology

Ayuste, Brian B MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 980-7012

Desai, Anant J MD*
Spanish

2876 Sycamore Dr #201
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 980-7012

Neurology

Kim, James J MD*
Korean, Spanish

520 S Virgil Ave #307
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 386-9500

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Kim, David S MD*
Korean, Spanish

500 S Virgil Ave #201
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 380-5975

Park, Peter H MD*
Korean

3000 W Olympic Blvd #201
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 386-3450

Ophthalmology

(661) 206-9753
Optometry

Bloom, Jeffrey DO*
Spanish

44815 Fig Ave
Lancaster, CA 93534
(661) 206-8469

Choi, Michael B MD*
Korean, Spanish

3055 Wilshire Blvd # 100
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 484-1000

Dayani, Pouya N MD*
Farsi, Finnish, Persian
12840 Riverside Dr #333
North Hollywood, CA 91607
(818) 754-2090

Kim, Hans H MD*
Korean, Spanish

4220 W 3rd St #206
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 380-8800

Lee, Edward WJ MD*
Korean

4220 W 3rd St #206
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 380-8800

Liao, David S K MD*
Armenian, Chinese

12840 Riverside Dr #333
North Hollywood, CA 91607
(818) 754-2090

Park, Paul W MD*
Korean

3055 Wilshire Blvd #100
Los Angeles, CA 90010
(213) 484-1000

Wainess, Reid M MD*
Hebrew, Spanish
44815 Fig Ave
Lancaster, CA 93534

16

Chau, Vivian OD*
English

44815 Fig Ave
Lancaster, CA 93534
(800) 898-2020

Dyer, Sharon M OD*
44815 Fig Ave
Lancaster, CA 93534
(800) 898-2020

Kim, Jee Y OD*

Korean, Spanish

928 S Western Ave #229
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 385-9100

Lee, Jocelyn M OD*
3750 W 6th St #113
Los Angeles, CA 90020
(213) 235-2500

Sarian, Adrig OD*
Armenian

14914 Sherman Way
Van Nuys, CA 91405
(818) 787-2020

Orthopaedic Surgery

Gao, Sean L DO*

16311 Ventura Blvd #1150
Encino, CA 91436

(818) 477-0787

Kim, In Soo MD*
Korean, Spanish

15211 Vanowen St #206
Van Nuys, CA 91405
(818) 997-3355

Lucas, Brandon G MD*
16311 Ventura Blvd #1150
Encino, CA 91436

(818) 477-0787

Saini, Atul DO*

Punjabi, Spanish

16311 Ventura Blvd #1150
Encino, CA 91436

(818) 477-0787



Seoul Medical Group

SPECIALISTS

Otolaryngology

Choi, Kevin J MD*

Arabic, Armenian, Cantonese,

Korean, Spanish

966 S Western Ave #101
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 267-2256

Pain Management

Chang, Inhwan MD*
Korean

2727 W Olympic Blvd #209
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 423-0939

Physical Therapy

Bien, Richard S PT, LAc*
Chinese, Korean, Spanish
3000 W Olympic Blvd #308
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(213) 380-2500

Podiatry

Yoon, Paul C DPM*
Korean

3130 W Olympic Blvd #170
Los Angeles, CA 90006
(323) 732-7551

Psychiatry

Galvez-Buccolli, Juan MD*
Spanish

16501 Ventura Blvd #400
Encino, CA 91436

(818) 849-6215

Williams, Rhonda M MD*
16501 Ventura Blvd #400
Encino, CA 91436

(818) 849-6215

Radiation Oncology

Rha, Janice J MD*
Korean

707 S Garfield Ave #B-002
Alhambra, CA 91801

(626) 227-2777

Vascular Surgery

Vlada, Claudiu A MD*
Korean, Romanian, Spanish
266 S Harvard Blvd #350
Los Angeles, CA 90004
(213) 277-1884

17




SPECIALISTS United Physicians Network

Physical Medicine & Rehab

Montero, Winston F MD*
Hindi, Spanish, Tagalog
2362 N Oxnard Blvd #102
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 946-1634

18



HOSPITALS

HOSPITALES



HOSPITALS

Camarillo

St John's Pleasant Valley
Hospital*

2309 Antonio Ave
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 389-5800

Oxnard

St John's Regional Medical
Center*

1600 N Rose Ave

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 988-2500

Thousand Oaks

Los Robles Hospital &
Medical Center*

215 W Janss Rd

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 370-4421

20




SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES

CENTRO DE ENFERMERIA ESPECIALIZADA



SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES

Camarillo

Brookdale Camarillo*
6000 Santa Rosa Rd
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 388-8086

Camarillo Healthcare
Center*

205 Granada St
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 482-9805

Fillmore

Greenfield Care Center of
Fillmore*

118 B St

Fillmore, CA 93015

(805) 524-5250

Oxnard

Glenwood Care Center*
1300 N C St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 983-0305

Oxnard Manor Healthcare
Center*

1400 W Gonzales Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0324

Shoreline Care Center*
5225 S J St

Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 488-3696

Santa Paula

Santa Paula Post Acute,
LLC*

250 March Street

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-7134

Ventura

Coastal View Healthcare
Center*

4904 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 642-4101

Victoria Care Center
(Ventura)*

5445 Everglades St
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 642-1736

22




OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS

PROVEEDORES DE SALUD MENTAL PARA
PACIENTE EXTEMO



OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS

Psychiatry

Brooks, Jessica A MD*
300 E Esplanade Dr #900
Oxnard, CA 93036

(818) 501-4700

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura

Li, Jane MD*

290 Maple Ct #107
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 256-5527

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura

Madderla, Jayanth K MD*
147 N Brent St

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-5011

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura

215 W Janss Rd

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 370-4452

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura

Sureen, Angela K MD*
300 E Esplande Dr #900
Oxnard, CA 93036

(818) 501-4700

Primary Care Associates of
Callifornia of Ventura

Tramo, Mark J MD*

2220 Lynn Rd #300
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 495-6702

Primary Care Associates of
California of Ventura

24




PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN INDEX

INDICE DE DOCOTORES PRIMARIOS



PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN INDEX

A

An, Lauri | MD.eoeeeeeeece 2

An, Seung (Albert) R MD.........cccc.o.... 2

Argueta, Raphael AMD....................... 2

Azizad, Masoud MMD.......ccoevveennrnnee. 3
B

Baik, Sang HMD......c.ccoovoiiviciiicnnen 2
C

Choi, SOON AMD....ovvevereeeeeeee 2
E

Enrile, Fernando MD........coeovivivininne 2
H

Han, Kyung MMD ..o 2

Huh, Brian NHMD.....coveeiiiiiieee 2
I

In, George C MD.......coccovvcuniicicinicnne. 2
J

Jeong, Hee SMD....oovviiiiiiiin. 2

Jung, James MMD........ccccocvvrvicninnee. 2
K

Kang, HIN KMD......ccooovviiiiiiines 2

Kim, Evan Y DO...covoveveeieceieeeeee 2

Kim, Kyoung Ae MD........cooovmrininnnne. 2

Kim, Lisa MD ...oveveeeeeeeeceeeeeee 3

Kim, Peter JMD.....coooveveeiicicc 2

Kim, Seung HMD....cooovvvviriine, 2

Kim, Sung Hyun MD.......cooviine 2

Kohan, Rozalin DO......cccceovvevieinnee 3

Kong, Victor HS MD..........ccocovvininnnne. 2
L

Lee, SONWOO MD.....ovvveveriieiicicii 2

Lee, Young-Jik MD......ocvovviviiicinenes 2,3

Liu, Yuan MD.....ooveveiciieeeecee 2
P

Park, Steve SMD...ccooovieiiiiccce 2
R

Rheem, Justin Y MD......cveevririeicnee 2

Rosales Abrego, Nelson R DO............ 3
S

Schluederberg, Eric ADO.................... 3

Sherman, Adam B DO......ccccevvvrvennee. 3

Shin, Dong W MD......cccovriiiiiiinnes 3

Singh, Harpreet K MD.........ccocoovnnee. 3

Singh, Karan D MD..........ccccceevuivnnnnne 3
T

Tuwatananurak, Ida P DO................... 3

26




SPECIALIST INDEX

INDICE DE ESPECIALISTAS



SPECIALIST INDEX

A
Aboseif, Sherif RMD.......c.ccccveveee 5,14
Ahn, Chen H LAG o voeereeeeeee 15
Ahn, Sang-Hoon MD ........cvueveviinne. 16
Ahn, SO0 H LAC. .. veveieiriiiieicce 15
Akhtar, Abdulhadi M MD.......covereenennne 9
Alavi, Armin MD....cooovriniiineiccee 13
Albaugh, Gregory KDO....ccvvvevviee. 14
Anand, Sidharth RMD..cceoveeieiienee 14
Anyadike, Cyril O MD ......coveeveiicine 11
Arfai, Kiumars MD.....cccovvevniriiiccne 11
Armani, Robert BDC....cocvvvvveiviicne 12
Ashouri, Shahryar MD........cccccoevevnnee. 12
Auerbach, David MMD.....ccccoooveereunnee 13
Ayuste, Brian BMD........coovevriicie 16
B
Babashoff, Lisa L MD...c.ccvvveveenieienenne 12
Baber, John TMD -eoveveieiiicce 14
Bachner, Evan J MD.......cccceveveieicne. 13
Bahk, Michael SMD......ccccccvveinennnne 13
Banooni, Peyman MD............cccccoeeuen 9
Baranski, James RDC......ccoevvrvevnenne. 12
Bawa, Harpreet SMD..........ccceveeenee. 13
Bien, Richard S PT, LAC....c.cvvenvee. 15,17
Bloom, Jeffrey DO...vovvvecicca 16
Bloom, Matthew L DO.....ccvevrveviveienne 13
Boghossian, Nubar P MD..................... 9
Bolonduro, Oluwamuyiwa O MD........... 9
Brooks, Mai N MD......coveveieeeieiiceenne 12
C
Cabral, Erik SMD...cocovvvieiiiciiiine, 9
Candela, Frank MD........coeovrvvieinininine. 14
Castaneda, Deborah MD.........cccceun.e. 13
Chang, Inhwan MD..........cccccccovvrinnnn. 17
Chau, Vivian OD.....cocoveeeeririceieeiene. 16
Chivangkul, Chonlada MD.................... 13
Cho, Eun K LAC- e, 15
Choi, Kevin J MD....cooveeviviiiccice 17
Choi, Michael B MD-...cveeveiciiiine. 16
Choi, Paul M MD...eceeeeeiceee 16
Choi, Rak W LAC. -+ veeeeeeerereeieeceeenn. 15
Choi, Seung Y LAC..c.cvoveveiicieicci 15
Chuang, Tsu-Yi MD.....cccccvvrirnnnee. 12
Chung, KIMLAG ..oeveeeecicicice, 15
Cocain, Robert DC...coeveveeeeeeierice 12
Cohen, Melissa MD -.....ccevrvriceneninnne. 14
Cui, Jian LAC - cveeeeereeiicscccce 15
D
Dana, Ali P MD......ccccovvrniciiicicns 13
Dayani, Pouya N MD......c.cccoovovvninnnn 16
Desai, Anant J MD....ccoevveivereeiieiice 16

Dirkx, Benjamin DO.....c.coovevviiiiniinnnen, 13
Dixon, Neal P MD.....cocvvviiciiiiccen 12
Dominguez, Charles EOD................... 9
Du, Lingyun MD.....oovrieiiice, 12
Dyer, Sharon M OD.....coevvvvvircine. 16
E
Eisner, Joseph AMD.....ccccvovvvrnrnnnne. 12
Elbaum, David J MD.....cooveeriiiiiine 12
Eldringhoff, David M MD....................... 13
Epstein, Aaron JMD......ccvevovvrcnnnen. 9
Eubanks, Hayward L MD.................. 9,11
Ezra, Navid MD.....cccoeoviiiiiiciccne 11
F
Fan, Robert S MD......coovvvivrciiiene 11
Fields, Robert MD......ccovveerieiiiiiene 13
Flora, Gurdip SMD....cccoovoviviiie 14
Francis, Shani MD......cccccoerereieene. 12
Friedman, Alexander DO........ccccoeveene. 13
G
Gabrielian, Karine MD .....cccvvvvreenne. 9
Galvez-Buccaolli, Juan MD..................... 17
Gao, Sean L DO...v v 16
Gee, Esmond MD-.ecovevveveeicccce 16
Georgio, Peter MD........coovovovcieieine 13
Getelman, Mark MD......coeervrveereniine. 13
Ghurabi, Raffi J DO...vcvveeiccce 14
Gorodisky, Yuly DO-.vveeeccicc 14
Grossman, Brian SMD....ccvoeeverriennnen 13
H
Hahn, Clan H MD...ooveviiiice 16
Hartman, Richard DO.......cccoeevnennnne. 13
Henry, Robert MD.......c.cooveviiiciinnn 13
Hoorfar, Lolita DC...covovevereeierieeiciene 12
Hughes, Paul MD.........cccoevevviicne, 13
J
Javidan, Nosrat MD....cceoeveieeeicnnne 13
K
Kang, Myung LAC......cceveeiiccce, 15
Kayvanfar, John MD........cccccoovriinnnnn 9
Khanal, Sanjaya MD.........cccccoovvrinnnne 9
Khatore, Manoj MD............cc.coovrunnnee. 12
Kim, Andrew HMD...cvviveeiiieicee 16
Kim, Audrey B LAC.wovovoveve 15
Kim, Daniel H DC, LAC...cccereeiveeine 16
Kim, David SMD ...c.coveeiiiiricicieene 16
Kim, Hans H MD.....ccveovieiiiieiceeene 16
Kim, Howard S LAC .-« veoveovereeeieeie 15
Kim, 1Y MD.cceeeeicceee 16

Kim, In SO0 MD ...ocevviiiiiicicene 16
Kim, 1SSaC T LAC..+-eveerveerierieiceieeniene 15
Kim, James J MD...cvevveeiiiccce 16
Kim, JEe Y OD...cevveeieeieeeeee 16
Kim, KiTak LAC- -+ ceeveeeereeerieeeeeene 15
Kim, Peter K MD.....covevrviiiiciicene 13
Kim, Rosa J LAC...ccrveereierieieieeine 15
Kim, Sunny S LAC.....cvvevmeiccicia 15
Kim, Ta@ H LAC +eoeeeereeeeeee 15
Kim, Thomas H LAC.....cccevvereiircininn 15
Kim, Yongseok LAC......cccccovvviimrunnan. 15
Kim, YOO K LAC - ceveeeeeeeiiieecee 15
Knight, Roger HDC.....cvvvveviiice 12
Kong, Li Sheng MD -..cocvvvviicie 14
Krishna, Doddanna MD........ccccovvveuenne. 9
Kumar, Devinder S MD......cccoevrveennnne. 11
Kupferwasser, Leon | MD..................... 9
L
Lai, Danny KDC....ovvveereeccca 12
Larsen, Larissa MD......coveovereeeeeeeeine. 12
LeDesma, Steven G MD......ccovvvvvceennne 13
Lee, Edward WI MD......oooveveiiiie. 16
Lee, Eun S00K LAC...vcveveeeiciciicie 15
Lee, Gloria E LAC--coeeereereiceene 15
Lee, Jocelyn MOD....cccvevveviiicne, 16
Lee, JOON H LAG- -+ e 15
Lee, Jung Soon LAC....cvvuevvcieiicinens 15
Lee, Kevin K MD...cvcvvveiiiiceee 11
Lee, Min H LAC . veoeieeeeccee 15
Lee, Seung D LAC e 15
Liao, David SKMD...covovevviirieiiicine 16
Lim, A€ J LAC e 15
Lim, Eun J LAC cvveeiereieecce 15
Lim, Kellie MD...veveeeeceecec e 12
Lim, Kun S LAC. v cereeeeeieceee 15
Lin, Michael T MD....covveiniiiincee 11
Logani, Sanjay MD......cccccevrviinrinnnnn, 13
LoPresti, Joseph SMD......c.cocoovrvnnenee. 12
Lucas, Brandon G MD......ccoveveverennnne. 16
Lum, Robert P MD......ccovovriiircie 14
M
Major, Kevin MMD......covvvviirinne. 14
Makhlouf, Tony MD......c.cocovriiininnnnn, 14
Makkar, George MMD......c.covveinnrnnnn 9
Malamud, Ariel MD.....cooveiieeiie 16
Mandel, Benjamin MD...................... 9,11
Mayberry, Melissa JMD..............c......... 9
McCarron, William F DPM........cccoc...... 9
McCarty, Patrick M MD..........cccoovvevnen. 12
Mobin, Farivar DC......coveeeeereeiceene 12
Moelleken, Alan P MD......ccccovvevivennnne. 13
Moghimi, Robert BMD ........c.ccoovvenvee. 11



SPECIALIST INDEX

Mohammadzadeh, Gholam R MD
Molnar, Todd J MD...ccveviiciicccne
Montero, Winston F MD..................
Moon, Sang W LCSW........cevevvrnnnnen.
Morales, Erick R MD....ccoooveevrieinine
Mortazavi, Koosha MD
Mosallaei-Benjamin, Mahshid M MD ...

Nadel, Kevin A MD
Nan, Haijin LAC.....coveueeerceeccicces
Nguyen, Anh DPM......c.ccooemiiiriiinns
Nguyen, Ha SMD......ccevvvvieiricine
Nguyen, Phillip TMD......coovvevire
Niraula, Rajendra P MD...........ccccococ.....

Oh, Pilsoo MD
Ojuri, Adebambo O MD
Okada, Sonny DC....coovvvvviiic
O'Neill, Jack E DC
Osland, Logan TDC....coovvevviciciccie.
Owashi, Efic TMD-.cvceeeeeeeeeeercreenen.

Park, Annice LAC.....coeevrneiriccne
Park, Naomi LAC - voveveerericieiricicie
Park, On J LAc
Park, Paul W MD....cceoveeieiieeene
Park, Peter HMD...eoveeeeeieeee
Park, Siyeon LAC
Park, Steve SMD..c.oovvvviiciice
Patel, Ashiq V MD
Patel, Mahendra MD.........cccoveuenee.
Pattamakom, Srisawai MD
Penciu, Oana-Maria MD
Perdikis, George C MD......c.coccvvvnnnen
Perumalsamy, Kumaravel S MD...........
Pickart, Michael C MD
Plata, Yahaira MD
Poon, Michael W MD......cccccvvevnennnne.
Poorsattar, Gulnar P MD
Prestin, Efc DC...veoveveveeeeeeece
Pruthi, Jatinder SMD......covevveiveiiene

Q
Quirk, Karen KMD...c.veeveveeeeciccee

Rah, Andrew D MD.....ocovviveiricene
Rana, Sumit MD
Rashkin, Alan MD......cccccovevriiininnene
Reddy, Shivani P MD.........cccccvveunnnn.

12

Rehanek, Todd J DC...covvvevvriviirieine 12
Rha, Janice J MD .....covveniiiiiicne 17
Roberg, Dylan DPM..........cccoovvrnnnnnn. 14
Roberg, Scot L DPM......c.cocvvine. 14
Ryu, Jay LAC ..o, 15
S
Sabnis, RaN00 AMD......covvevviircnee 12
Sadoughi, Tahoora MD .......ccevvuvevee. 9
Saini, AUl DO, 16
Salazar, Miguel AMD.....c.cooveveirnne. 11
Sanchez, Juan E MD.................. 7,10, 12
Sarian, Adrig OD .....cvovvvciicicicee, 16
Scheinberg, Richard MD....................... 13
Seo, Alexander LAC.......ccovvereeniennen. 15
Shah, Mukund G MD-..coveeieeccce 9
Shah, NiraV MD.-veveeeeeeeeeeceee 13
Shanmugam, Vijay MD.........cccccovvnenee. 9
Sherfey, Justin DO........coovvvviiiii 9
Shin, EUN IMD .o 16
Shoar, Michael M DC.....c.covovvvevrininnnnn. 12
Sim, Bokyoung DC......covvovveiciciicnnee. 16
Simic, PauIM MD....ooveiiiiiiiiice 13
Simoni, Azita MD......covovrveeircene 8,12
Singh, Karan D MD.......ccvevvcicne 12
Skillern, Christopher SMD ........ccoevv. 14
Slomowitz, Samuel J MD...c.cvvvvvvenee. 13
Spears, Katrina B DO.........ccccceeveennee 14
Spelts, Richard DO..........cccccovvvriiininnes 13
Srinivasan, Ramachandran MD............ 9
Suh, Bong J LAC....ceveeciccicicnee, 15
Suh, Bongkyun LAC.......ccevevueiiinine. 16
T
Tennant, Gregory DO.......cccovvririeiinine 9
Toor, Aneet MD....ocvvveiriiiicce, 13
Tran, Hoang P LAC......ccooviiii 15
Tuai, Brian C MD...ccvvvvieiiccie, 12
Tyagi, Vivaik MD........ccovriricicnnes 9
U
Uchio, Alejandra MD......cocvovvvricnnnnee. 9
\"/
Vines, Steven MDPM..........ccccvviinnnes 14
Viswanath, Purab MD.........ccccccooovrneee. 13
Vlada, Claudiu AMD ..coovveiiiiiiee 17
W
Wainess, Reid M MD.....ccooveieinennnnne 16
Wells, Ryan D MD....cocvvviiiciie 12
Williams, Rhonda MMD .....c.covevvvinnnne. 17
Wolfsohn, Joshua B DO.......ccevrveunnee. 12
Woo, Young UK LAC.....covoviiriie 15

29

Wright-Scott, Sheila LMD .....ccevevnev 9
X

Xu, Sheng L LAC ...cvvvriciciccce, 15
Y

Yang, Hae LImLAC...ccovvveveiiiiii 15

Yoon, Paul C DPM......ccooevieiiinieee 17

Yun, Byung-Young LAC....cvcvevevicene. 15
y4

Zhang, Tristan MD.........coovovrrieiene 14



OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH
PROVIDER INDEX

INDICE DE PROVEEDORES DE SALUD
MENTAL PARA PACIENTES EXTERNO

30



OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDER INDEX

B

Brooks, Jessica A MD......cccovveeririnnnee. 24
L

Li, Jane MD.coveeeciieeeee, 24
M

Madderla, Jayanth KMD...................... 24
S

Sureen, Angela K MD......ccovvvvcvcnnne. 24
T

Tramo, Mark J MD-.cvceeveeeeieecee 24

31




	VENTURA PREFACE
	VENTURA MAIN CONTENT

